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Office Candidate E-mail/Website 

Assessor Mari Wilson*  

 Howard LaHaie Hlahaie1@gmail.com  

Auditor-Controller Karen Paz Dominguez Kypd44@gmail.com  

 Cheryl Dillingham Cheryl4auditor@gmail.com  

 Mychal Evenson (withdrew) Mychal4auditor@gmail.com  

https://www.mychal4auditor.com/  

Clerk-Recorder Kelly Sanders*  

 Tiffany Hunt Nielsen ElectTiffanyHuntNielsen@gmail.com  

 Juan Pablo Cervantes juan.cervantes@voteforjuanpablo.com 

https://www.voteforjuanpablo.com    

 Benjamin Hershberger No email on file for candidate 

District Attorney Maggie Fleming*  

 Stacey Eads staceyeads4da@gmail.com  

https://www.staceyeads4da.com   

 Adrian Kamada Adrian@ak4da.com  

https://www.ak4da.com/  

 Michael Acosta michael_acosta@protonmail.com  

Sheriff Billy Honsal HonsalforSheriff@gmail.com  
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Running unopposed 

Treasurer-Tax Collector John Bartholomew*  

 Amy Christensen finaws@yahoo.com  

4th District Supervisor:  Virginia Bass*  

 Natalie Arroyo arroyoforsupervisor@gmail.com  

https://www.arroyoforsupervisor.com/  

 Kim Bergel Kimberleybergel@gmail.com  

https://www.kim4supervisor.com/  

 Mike Newman Newman4Supervisor@gmail.com  

http://newman4supervisor.com/  

5th District Supervisor:  Steve Madrone Steve@madrone.me  

 Larry Doss larryo@mingtree.com  

https://teamupforhumboldt.com/  

Superior Court Judge, 

Dept. 5 

Steven M. Steward steven@stevensteward.com  

https://stevensteward.com/  

 Ben McLaughlin Ben4Judge2022@gmail.com  

https://ben4judge.com/  

* = Incumbent not running for re-election      Updated 4/4/22 

Italics indicate qualified candidate 

https://humboldtgov.org/DocumentCenter/View/105679/Qualified-Candidates---County  
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